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Photonics-Industries DP2-447 laser
(λ= 447 nm, @ 100 Hz)

Pulse Energy
Pulse Width (FWHM)
Pulse Center

Pump Current (A)

P
ul

se
 E

ne
rg

y 
(m

J)

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

P
ul

se
 C

en
te

r 
(n

s)
,F

W
H

M
 ×

10
 (

ns
)


